Tomahawk Timing - Contractor License

SJITCA Meet #9 - 1/15/2024

Ocean Breeze

Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 5:41 AM 1/15/2024 Page 1

Meet Program
Event 11 Boys 200 Meter Dash
Lane Comp# Name School Seed Time
Section 1 of 16 Timed Finals
3 230 Carmichael, Gavin Pitman HS NT
4 298  Vargas-Becerra, Sebastian Absegami HS NT
5 223 Cheng, Lance Cherokee HS NT
6 200 Kemmerle, Cayden Cinnaminson HS NT
Section 2 of 16 Timed Finals
1 297  Wolford, Grey Wayne Valley HS NT
2 296 Roio, Julian Sussex County Tech 29.90
3 295 Hughes, Jayson Sussex County Tech 29.10
4 294  Ramsey, Jayden Sussex County Tech 28.90
5 205 Morales, Yadriel Manville HS 28.14
6 293  Castellano, Ryan Immaculata HS 28.35
Section 3 of 16 Timed Finals
1 215 Hudson, Naaji Manville HS 28.12
2 292  Roccanova, James Immaculata HS 27.81
3 210  Mixon, Bruce Park Ridge HS 27.80
4 179  Marra, Nicholas Park Ridge HS 26.80
5 291  Shabani, Adam Pascack Hills HS 26.74
6 206 Crean, Brayden Midland Park HS 26.74
Section 4 of 16 Timed Finals
1 209  Lu, Andrew Newark Academy 26.58
2 290  Scharen, Jared Wayne Valley HS 26.56
3 289 Mansaray, Ezekiel Absegami HS 26.52
4 211  Wilson, Santiago Union Cathol 26.50
5 181 Brown, Zi'youn New Brunswick HS 26.12
6 174 Ha, Vincent Cherokee HS 26.21
Section 5 of 16 Timed Finals
1 184  Alvarez, Abdiel Manville HS 26.11
2 288  Caprio, Ralph Midland Park HS 26.10
3 188 Riley, Aden West Deptford HS 26.08
4 172 Esposito, Nick Midland Park HS 26.02
5 189  Vega, Bernie Hoboken HS 26.00
6 207 Kayyali, Alex Newark Academy 26.00
Section 6 of 16 Timed Finals
1 286  Ortiz-Torrecilla, Anthony Sterling HS 25.80
2 287 Kugel, John Old Bridge HS 25.80
3 285  Cunniff, Dylan Hunterdon Ce 25.65
4 283  Kim, Daniel Vernon Twp HS 25.57
5 167  Pritchard, Matthew Wayne Valley HS 25.56
6 284 Davis, Ryan Ocean City HS 25.57
Section 7 of 16 Timed Finals
1 182  Rolon, Jeydan South Plainf 25.54
2 282  Cupo, Logan Manasquan HS 25.50
3 175  Smith, Isaiah Hoboken HS 25.50
4 281 Sharpe, Stephen Manasquan HS 25.50
5 202  Agboh, Wynston Newark Academy 25.23
6 135  Doe, Dominick West Deptford HS 25.30
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Section 8 of 16 Timed Finals...(Event 11 Boys 200 Meter Dash)
1 161  Sallie, Jaire Sterling HS 25.20
2 142 Berardi, Cristian Bishop Eusta 25.14
3 193  Leetz, Christopher Cinnaminson HS 25.09
4 166  Robinson, Mekhi Cinnaminson HS 25.07
5 279  Sakkaravarthy, Aadharsh J P Stevens HS 24.98
6 280  Pouliot, Ryan Jackson Memo 25.04
Section 9 of 16 Timed Finals
1 169  Brister, Jaabez New Brunswick HS 24.90
2 170  Tyler, Justice Union Cathol 24.90
3 162  Miller, Josiah Hammonton HS 24.88
4 278  Schlenk, Connor Jackson Memo 24.84
5 277  Evanick, Michael Vernon Twp HS 24.80
6 118  Goffney, Terrence Bishop Eusta 24.83
Section 10 of 16 Timed Finals
1 152  Harris, Malachi New Brunswick HS 24.79
2 157 Berich, Connor Ocean City HS 24.76
3 150  Arole, Bankole Cherokee HS 24.74
4 276  Devine, Andrew Hunterdon Ce 24.71
5 275 Ziyad, Muhammad Old Bridge HS 24.64
6 192 Kurilla, Jake Madison HS 24.70
Section 11 of 16 Timed Finals
1 113 Etienne, Achilles Manasquan HS 24.57
2 120 Vizcarrondo, Damien Hoboken HS 24.50
3 274  Wright, David West Deptford HS 24.49
4 159  Panchal, Anshul J P Stevens HS 24.47
5 177  McCoy, Roger South Plainf 24.40
6 273 Kinsley, Parker Hunterdon Ce 24.42
Section 12 of 16 Timed Finals
1 272  Naar, Garth Union Cathol 24.40
2 271  Albertson, Damon Deptford HS 2432
3 129  John, Bright Sterling HS 24.30
4 141 Lasasso, Aaron Hammonton HS 24.26
5 132 Bhardwaj, Neil J P Stevens HS 24.20
6 270  Saulters, Naseer Triton Regional HS 2421
Section 13 of 16 Timed Finals
1 114 Schoener, Christopher Jackson Memo 24.04
2 143  Gonzalez, Angel Triton Regional HS 24.04
3 117  Gaurin, Nathan Madison HS 24.00
4 121  Aiello, Ryan South Plainf 23.98
5 126  Fashina, Iman Deptford HS 23.93
6 134  Dao, Michael Pascack Hills HS 23.98
Section 14 of 16 Timed Finals
1 269 Eloy, Stanley Absegami HS 23.91
2 127  Cephus, Tristan Overbrook HS 23.85
3 140 Ragin, Corey Overbrook HS 23.85
4 112 Frazier, Josh Overbrook HS 23.85
5 268 Travaglini, Justin Triton Regional HS 23.70
6 147  Stinson, Christopher Bishop Eusta 23.84
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Section 15 of 16 Timed Finals...(Event 11 Boys 200 Meter Dash)
1 138 Di Fiore, Anthony Pascack Hills HS 23.65
2 267 Brown, Kareem Deptford HS 23.51
3 266 Halbruner, Luke Ocean City HS 23.34
4 109 Rosario, Jeyshai Union City HS 23.19
5 165  St. Martin, Brandon Pleasantville HS 23.00
6 144 Hill, A'Shod Pleasantville HS 23.01
Section 16 of 16 Timed Finals
1 265 Chavis, Denzel Union City HS 22.98
2 264  Afoakwah, Peter Old Bridge HS 22.90
3 111  Evans, Kingston Union City HS 22.55
4 263  Mountain, Zack Vernon Twp HS 22.40
5 110  Mull, Aaron Hammonton HS 22.28
6 130  Golden, Yusuf Pleasantville HS 22.30
Event 12 Girls 200 Meter Dash
Lane Comp# Name School Seed Time
Section 1 of 16 Timed Finals
4 261  Wisniewski, Molly Pitman HS NT
5 262  Dufty, Alexis Pitman HS NT
6 260 Kilcourse, Reilly Absegami HS NT
Section 2 of 16 Timed Finals
3 105 DeShazo, Kamilyah Bishop Eusta NT
4 106 Mollenhauer, Ava Pitman HS NT
5 104  Velasquez, Daniela Absegami HS NT
6 92  Melquiades Alejandro, Alma New Brunswick HS NT
Section 3 of 16 Timed Finals
1 74  Mercer, Nya New Brunswick HS NT
2 259 Macatangay, Zarah Deptford HS 40.00
3 258  Wournell, Sabreena Immaculata HS 39.00
4 93  Maldonado, Tiziana Sussex County Tech 38.80
5 99 Bisrat, Aleah Newark Academy 37.83
6 97  Tumu, Sanjita Newark Academy 38.00
Section 4 of 16 Timed Finals
1 257 MacMurray, Brenna Triton Regional HS 36.02
2 256 Polk, Helena Immaculata HS 35.50
3 255 Robinson, Surrie Deptford HS 35.00
4 69 Preeyapha, Sriraksa Sussex County Tech 34.80
5 254  Knapp, Aspen Triton Regional HS 34.00
6 95 Ramirez, Nataly New Brunswick HS 34.64
Section 5 of 16 Timed Finals
1 86  Schissler, Annelien Hoboken HS 33.50
2 87 Aly, Kamille Manville HS 33.06
3 77 Dobson, Hayley Hoboken HS 33.00
4 85 Zammit, Sofia Midland Park HS 32.83
5 253 Korona, Emily Old Bridge HS 32.50
6 91 Emehelu, Amara Newark Academy 32.53
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6 of 16 Timed Finals...(Event 12 Girls 200 Meter Dash)

252  Mass, Sophia Vernon Twp HS
81 Valentina, Brianna West Deptford HS
70 Agee, Jayla J P Stevens HS
56  Sobieski, Emma West Deptford HS
61 Rodriguez, Amber Union City HS
65 Tucker, Jazmine Deptford HS

7 of 16 Timed Finals

67 Patti, Naina J P Stevens HS
68 Creteau, Laurene Madison HS
57 DeTata, Mia South Plainf
53 Kalata, Julia Midland Park HS
32 Cicchetti, Keira Wayne Valley HS

251 Berk, Julia Old Bridge HS

8 of 16 Timed Finals

250 Cabrera, Ava South Plainf

249  Trenard, Alexandra Absegami HS
60 Clark, Faelyn Ocean City HS
43  Fenderson, Briana J P Stevens HS

246  Spearman, Jordyn Sterling HS

248  Aluko, Michelle Old Bridge HS

9 of 16 Timed Finals

83 Lenner, Rebecca Morristown-B
107 Lirosi, Vanessa Jackson Memo
247  Caracozza, Stacy Park Ridge HS
37 Lucier, Allison Overbrook HS
244  Thomas, Makenna Vernon Twp HS
245 Boyd, Alyssa Union City HS
10 of 16 Timed Finals
243  Fleitas, Nayalise Union City HS
51 Soper, Kady West Deptford HS
39 Thompson, Jayde Manville HS
242 Flamer, Kezia Cinnaminson HS
50 Riotto, Isabella Pascack Hills HS
24  Lee, Kimora South Plainf
11 of 16 Timed Finals
241  York, Morgan Pascack Hills HS
42  Seawright, Kailey Manville HS
47 Tavaglione, Madeline Immaculata HS
58 DeMelia, Ava Ocean City HS
239  Peirano, Ava Park Ridge HS
240  Amorese, Lauren Park Ridge HS
12 of 16 Timed Finals
4 Hermanns, Alexa Midland Park HS
44  Barnes, Samajah Overbrook HS
30 Clark, Rylee Overbrook HS
28 Bello, Gracianna Jackson Memo
7  Garcia, Aisha Sterling HS
52 Roberts, Serenity Pleasantville HS

Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 5:41 AM 1/15/2024 Page 4

32.20
31.88
31.63
31.56
31.25
31.30

31.13
31.00
31.00
30.90
30.74
30.90

30.70
30.57
30.36
30.12
30.00
30.10

30.00
30.00
30.00
29.85
29.80
29.82

29.80
29.79
29.64
29.50
29.49
29.50

29.49
29.32
29.00
29.00
29.00
29.00

28.90
28.85
28.85
28.80
28.60
28.60



Tomahawk Timing - Contractor License

Section

1

(S I VS I )

6
Section

1

(S VS I )

Section

(S I SRS I (9}

6
Section

1

AN L AW N

13 of 16
20

40

25

238

27

19

14 of 16
59

237

16

236

15

23

15 of 16
9

41

5

235
234

17

16 of 16
11

8

233
232

231

3

Timed Finals...(Event 12 Girls 200 Meter Dash)

Vessel-Priestly, Mercy
Clevenger, Alana
Cenet, Sephora
Brown, Ayanna
Cunniff, Alexa
Tonuzi, Allie
Timed Finals
Nolan, Violet
Moore, Mia
Fass, Leah
Shalley, Olivia
Paul, Sara
O'Connor, Gwendolyn
Timed Finals
Higgins, Chloe
Roe, Kamani
Karriem, Raidah
Tucker, Ella
Gebhardt, Ashley
Korinchak, Morgan
Timed Finals
Flunder, Jordyn
Powell, Sinclair
Powell, Sunya
Haw, Sophia
Murray, Isabella
Strayhorn, Jola
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Triton Regional HS
Ocean City HS
Cinnaminson HS
Sterling HS
Hunterdon Ce
Pascack Hills HS

Manasquan HS
Manasquan HS
Madison HS
Hunterdon Ce
Wayne Valley HS
Manasquan HS

Morristown-B
Pleasantville HS
Morristown-B
Madison HS
Hunterdon Ce
Jackson Memo

Cinnaminson HS
Union Cathol
Pleasantville HS
Vernon Twp HS
Union Cathol
Union Cathol
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