

## SJTCA Meet #9 - 1/15/2024

Ocean Breeze  
Meet Program

## Event 11 Boys 200 Meter Dash

Lane	Comp#	Name	School	Seed Time
<b>Section 1 of 16 Timed Finals</b>				
3	230	Carmichael, Gavin	Pitman HS	NT
4	298	Vargas-Becerra, Sebastian	Absegami HS	NT
5	223	Cheng, Lance	Cherokee HS	NT
6	200	Kemmerle, Cayden	Cinnaminson HS	NT
<b>Section 2 of 16 Timed Finals</b>				
1	297	Wolford, Grey	Wayne Valley HS	NT
2	296	Roio, Julian	Sussex County Tech	29.90
3	295	Hughes, Jayson	Sussex County Tech	29.10
4	294	Ramsey, Jayden	Sussex County Tech	28.90
5	205	Morales, Yadriel	Manville HS	28.14
6	293	Castellano, Ryan	Immaculata HS	28.35
<b>Section 3 of 16 Timed Finals</b>				
1	215	Hudson, Naaji	Manville HS	28.12
2	292	Rocanova, James	Immaculata HS	27.81
3	210	Mixon, Bruce	Park Ridge HS	27.80
4	179	Marra, Nicholas	Park Ridge HS	26.80
5	291	Shabani, Adam	Pascack Hills HS	26.74
6	206	Crean, Brayden	Midland Park HS	26.74
<b>Section 4 of 16 Timed Finals</b>				
1	209	Lu, Andrew	Newark Academy	26.58
2	290	Scharen, Jared	Wayne Valley HS	26.56
3	289	Mansaray, Ezekiel	Absegami HS	26.52
4	211	Wilson, Santiago	Union Cathol	26.50
5	181	Brown, Zi'youn	New Brunswick HS	26.12
6	174	Ha, Vincent	Cherokee HS	26.21
<b>Section 5 of 16 Timed Finals</b>				
1	184	Alvarez, Abdiel	Manville HS	26.11
2	288	Caprio, Ralph	Midland Park HS	26.10
3	188	Riley, Aden	West Deptford HS	26.08
4	172	Esposito, Nick	Midland Park HS	26.02
5	189	Vega, Bernie	Hoboken HS	26.00
6	207	Kayyali, Alex	Newark Academy	26.00
<b>Section 6 of 16 Timed Finals</b>				
1	286	Ortiz-Torrecilla, Anthony	Sterling HS	25.80
2	287	Kugel, John	Old Bridge HS	25.80
3	285	Cunniff, Dylan	Hunterdon Ce	25.65
4	283	Kim, Daniel	Vernon Twp HS	25.57
5	167	Pritchard, Matthew	Wayne Valley HS	25.56
6	284	Davis, Ryan	Ocean City HS	25.57
<b>Section 7 of 16 Timed Finals</b>				
1	182	Rolon, Jeydan	South Plainf	25.54
2	282	Cupo, Logan	Manasquan HS	25.50
3	175	Smith, Isaiah	Hoboken HS	25.50
4	281	Sharpe, Stephen	Manasquan HS	25.50
5	202	Agboh, Wynston	Newark Academy	25.23
6	135	Doe, Dominick	West Deptford HS	25.30

## SJTCA Meet #9 - 1/15/2024

Ocean Breeze  
Meet Program**Section 8 of 16 Timed Finals...(Event 11 Boys 200 Meter Dash)**

1	161	Sallie, Jaire	Sterling HS	25.20
2	142	Berardi, Cristian	Bishop Eusta	25.14
3	193	Leetz, Christopher	Cinnaminson HS	25.09
4	166	Robinson, Mekhi	Cinnaminson HS	25.07
5	279	Sakkaravarthy, Aadharsh	J P Stevens HS	24.98
6	280	Pouliot, Ryan	Jackson Memo	25.04

**Section 9 of 16 Timed Finals**

1	169	Brister, Jaabez	New Brunswick HS	24.90
2	170	Tyler, Justice	Union Cathol	24.90
3	162	Miller, Josiah	Hammonton HS	24.88
4	278	Schlenk, Connor	Jackson Memo	24.84
5	277	Evanick, Michael	Vernon Twp HS	24.80
6	118	Goffney, Terrence	Bishop Eusta	24.83

**Section 10 of 16 Timed Finals**

1	152	Harris, Malachi	New Brunswick HS	24.79
2	157	Berich, Connor	Ocean City HS	24.76
3	150	Arole, Bankole	Cherokee HS	24.74
4	276	Devine, Andrew	Hunterdon Ce	24.71
5	275	Ziyad, Muhammad	Old Bridge HS	24.64
6	192	Kurilla, Jake	Madison HS	24.70

**Section 11 of 16 Timed Finals**

1	113	Etienne, Achilles	Manasquan HS	24.57
2	120	Vizcarrondo, Damien	Hoboken HS	24.50
3	274	Wright, David	West Deptford HS	24.49
4	159	Panchal, Anshul	J P Stevens HS	24.47
5	177	McCoy, Roger	South Plainf	24.40
6	273	Kinsley, Parker	Hunterdon Ce	24.42

**Section 12 of 16 Timed Finals**

1	272	Naar, Garth	Union Cathol	24.40
2	271	Albertson, Damon	Deptford HS	24.32
3	129	John, Bright	Sterling HS	24.30
4	141	Lasasso, Aaron	Hammonton HS	24.26
5	132	Bhardwaj, Neil	J P Stevens HS	24.20
6	270	Saulters, Naseer	Triton Regional HS	24.21

**Section 13 of 16 Timed Finals**

1	114	Schoener, Christopher	Jackson Memo	24.04
2	143	Gonzalez, Angel	Triton Regional HS	24.04
3	117	Gaurin, Nathan	Madison HS	24.00
4	121	Aiello, Ryan	South Plainf	23.98
5	126	Fashina, Iman	Deptford HS	23.93
6	134	Dao, Michael	Pascack Hills HS	23.98

**Section 14 of 16 Timed Finals**

1	269	Eloy, Stanley	Absegami HS	23.91
2	127	Cephus, Tristan	Overbrook HS	23.85
3	140	Ragin, Corey	Overbrook HS	23.85
4	112	Frazier, Josh	Overbrook HS	23.85
5	268	Travaglini, Justin	Triton Regional HS	23.70
6	147	Stinson, Christopher	Bishop Eusta	23.84

## SJTCA Meet #9 - 1/15/2024

Ocean Breeze  
Meet Program**Section 15 of 16 Timed Finals...(Event 11 Boys 200 Meter Dash)**

1	138	Di Fiore, Anthony	Pascack Hills HS	23.65
2	267	Brown, Kareem	Deptford HS	23.51
3	266	Halbruner, Luke	Ocean City HS	23.34
4	109	Rosario, Jeyschai	Union City HS	23.19
5	165	St. Martin, Brandon	Pleasantville HS	23.00
6	144	Hill, A'Shod	Pleasantville HS	23.01

**Section 16 of 16 Timed Finals**

1	265	Chavis, Denzel	Union City HS	22.98
2	264	Afoakwah, Peter	Old Bridge HS	22.90
3	111	Evans, Kingston	Union City HS	22.55
4	263	Mountain, Zack	Vernon Twp HS	22.40
5	110	Mull, Aaron	Hammonton HS	22.28
6	130	Golden, Yusuf	Pleasantville HS	22.30

**Event 12 Girls 200 Meter Dash**

Lane	Comp#	Name	School	Seed Time
------	-------	------	--------	-----------

**Section 1 of 16 Timed Finals**

4	261	Wisniewski, Molly	Pitman HS	NT
5	262	Duffy, Alexis	Pitman HS	NT
6	260	Kilcourse, Reilly	Absegami HS	NT

**Section 2 of 16 Timed Finals**

3	105	DeShazo, Kamilyah	Bishop Eusta	NT
4	106	Mollenhauer, Ava	Pitman HS	NT
5	104	Velasquez, Daniela	Absegami HS	NT
6	92	Melquiades Alejandro, Alma	New Brunswick HS	NT

**Section 3 of 16 Timed Finals**

1	74	Mercer, Nya	New Brunswick HS	NT
2	259	Macatangay, Zarah	Deptford HS	40.00
3	258	Wournell, Sabreena	Immaculata HS	39.00
4	93	Maldonado, Tiziana	Sussex County Tech	38.80
5	99	Bisrat, Aleah	Newark Academy	37.83
6	97	Tumu, Sanjita	Newark Academy	38.00

**Section 4 of 16 Timed Finals**

1	257	MacMurray, Brenna	Triton Regional HS	36.02
2	256	Polk, Helena	Immaculata HS	35.50
3	255	Robinson, Surrie	Deptford HS	35.00
4	69	Preeyapha, Sriraksa	Sussex County Tech	34.80
5	254	Knapp, Aspen	Triton Regional HS	34.00
6	95	Ramirez, Nataly	New Brunswick HS	34.64

**Section 5 of 16 Timed Finals**

1	86	Schissler, Annelien	Hoboken HS	33.50
2	87	Aly, Kamille	Manville HS	33.06
3	77	Dobson, Hayley	Hoboken HS	33.00
4	85	Zammit, Sofia	Midland Park HS	32.83
5	253	Korona, Emily	Old Bridge HS	32.50
6	91	Emehelu, Amara	Newark Academy	32.53

## SJTCA Meet #9 - 1/15/2024

Ocean Breeze  
Meet Program**Section 6 of 16 Timed Finals...(Event 12 Girls 200 Meter Dash)**

1	252	Mass, Sophia	Vernon Twp HS	32.20
2	81	Valentina, Brianna	West Deptford HS	31.88
3	70	Agee, Jayla	J P Stevens HS	31.63
4	56	Sobieski, Emma	West Deptford HS	31.56
5	61	Rodriguez, Amber	Union City HS	31.25
6	65	Tucker, Jazmine	Deptford HS	31.30

**Section 7 of 16 Timed Finals**

1	67	Patti, Naina	J P Stevens HS	31.13
2	68	Creteau, Laurene	Madison HS	31.00
3	57	DeTata, Mia	South Plainf	31.00
4	53	Kalata, Julia	Midland Park HS	30.90
5	32	Cicchetti, Keira	Wayne Valley HS	30.74
6	251	Berk, Julia	Old Bridge HS	30.90

**Section 8 of 16 Timed Finals**

1	250	Cabrera, Ava	South Plainf	30.70
2	249	Trenard, Alexandra	Absegami HS	30.57
3	60	Clark, Faelyn	Ocean City HS	30.36
4	43	Fenderson, Briana	J P Stevens HS	30.12
5	246	Spearman, Jordyn	Sterling HS	30.00
6	248	Aluko, Michelle	Old Bridge HS	30.10

**Section 9 of 16 Timed Finals**

1	83	Lenner, Rebecca	Morristown-B	30.00
2	107	Lirosi, Vanessa	Jackson Memo	30.00
3	247	Caracozza, Stacy	Park Ridge HS	30.00
4	37	Lucier, Allison	Overbrook HS	29.85
5	244	Thomas, Makenna	Vernon Twp HS	29.80
6	245	Boyd, Alyssa	Union City HS	29.82

**Section 10 of 16 Timed Finals**

1	243	Fleitas, Nayalise	Union City HS	29.80
2	51	Soper, Kady	West Deptford HS	29.79
3	39	Thompson, Jayde	Manville HS	29.64
4	242	Flamer, Kezia	Cinnaminson HS	29.50
5	50	Riotto, Isabella	Pascack Hills HS	29.49
6	24	Lee, Kimora	South Plainf	29.50

**Section 11 of 16 Timed Finals**

1	241	York, Morgan	Pascack Hills HS	29.49
2	42	Seawright, Kailey	Manville HS	29.32
3	47	Tavaglione, Madeline	Immaculata HS	29.00
4	58	DeMelia, Ava	Ocean City HS	29.00
5	239	Peirano, Ava	Park Ridge HS	29.00
6	240	Amorese, Lauren	Park Ridge HS	29.00

**Section 12 of 16 Timed Finals**

1	4	Hermanns, Alexa	Midland Park HS	28.90
2	44	Barnes, Samajah	Overbrook HS	28.85
3	30	Clark, Rylee	Overbrook HS	28.85
4	28	Bello, Gracianna	Jackson Memo	28.80
5	7	Garcia, Aisha	Sterling HS	28.60
6	52	Roberts, Serenity	Pleasantville HS	28.60

## SJTCA Meet #9 - 1/15/2024

Ocean Breeze  
Meet Program**Section 13 of 16 Timed Finals...(Event 12 Girls 200 Meter Dash)**

1	20	Vessel-Priestly, Mercy	Triton Regional HS	28.53
2	40	Clevenger, Alana	Ocean City HS	28.50
3	25	Cenet, Sephora	Cinnaminson HS	28.50
4	238	Brown, Ayanna	Sterling HS	28.40
5	27	Cunniff, Alexa	Hunterdon Ce	28.20
6	19	Tonuzi, Allie	Pascack Hills HS	28.21

**Section 14 of 16 Timed Finals**

1	59	Nolan, Violet	Manasquan HS	28.00
2	237	Moore, Mia	Manasquan HS	28.00
3	16	Fass, Leah	Madison HS	28.00
4	236	Shalley, Olivia	Hunterdon Ce	28.00
5	15	Paul, Sara	Wayne Valley HS	27.96
6	23	O'Connor, Gwendolyn	Manasquan HS	28.00

**Section 15 of 16 Timed Finals**

1	9	Higgins, Chloe	Morristown-B	27.95
2	41	Roe, Kamani	Pleasantville HS	27.70
3	5	Karriem, Raidah	Morristown-B	27.64
4	235	Tucker, Ella	Madison HS	27.50
5	234	Gebhardt, Ashley	Hunterdon Ce	27.02
6	17	Korinchak, Morgan	Jackson Memo	27.40

**Section 16 of 16 Timed Finals**

1	11	Flunder, Jordyn	Cinnaminson HS	27.02
2	8	Powell, Sinclair	Union Cathol	26.90
3	233	Powell, Sunya	Pleasantville HS	26.60
4	232	Haw, Sophia	Vernon Twp HS	26.50
5	231	Murray, Isabella	Union Cathol	25.80
6	3	Strayhorn, Jola	Union Cathol	26.50